• Completely in-house developed system using cutting-edge technology (Ad-

mission, Registration, Bank of assignments and Exams etc…).
• A University Academic portal which was launched in may/2004 (http://

portal.qou.edu), is now accessible to about fifty thousand (50,000) learners 
and one thousand four hundred (1400) academic supervisors in the West 
Bank & Gaza educational regions and study centers. 
  The functions implemented currently in the Portal are:
• Student & Tutor Information System
• File Upload Unit
• Internal Messaging (Communication) System between students and in-